Stichtag: 30.09.2019

Fondswahrung:

EUR

Berichtswahrung: EUR

Deka Euro Corporates 0-3 Liquid UCITS ETF

Cashflows

Jahr
2019
2020
2021
2022
Summe

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Falligkeit

Zinszahlung
191.382,50
1.535.488,53
978.475,11
509.718,32
3.215.064,46

Falligkeit*
982.074,23
16.860.000,00
23.242.000,00
25.833.000,00
66.917.074,23

Gesamt
1.173.456,73
18.395.488,53
24.220.475,11
26.342.718,32
70.132.138,69

Kumuliert
1.173.456,73
19.568.945,26
43.789.420,37
70.132.138,69
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